©Copyright 2020 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 11/20     DS-WPTN Rev. 2
®
ORDER ONLINE TODORDER ONLINE TODAY!AY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesWPTNdwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesWPTN
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.

DESCRIPTIONAPPLICATIONS
SERIES WPTN | MULTI-JET NSF CERTIFIED PLASTIC WATER METER
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
WPTN: Multi-jet NSF certified plastic water meter
UNIT OF MEASURE
-A: Gallons
SIZE
-01: 5/8˝ x 1/2˝
-02: 5/8˝ x 3/4˝
-03: 3/4˝ x 1˝
-04: 1˝
-05: 1-1/2˝
PULSE RATE
BLANK: 0.1 gal output
-1: 1 gal output
-10: 10 gal output
-100: 100 gal output
WPTN -A -C -01
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-1
WATER TEMPERATURE
-C: Cold water
Model Size
Coupling
Size
GPM (Gallons Per Minute)
Display Max
(Gallons)

DESCRIPTIONAPPLICATIONS
SERIES WPTN | MULTI-JET NSF CERTIFIED PLASTIC WATER METER
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
WPTN: Multi-jet NSF certified plastic water meter
UNIT OF MEASURE
-A: Gallons
SIZE
-01: 5/8˝ x 1/2˝
-02: 5/8˝ x 3/4˝
-03: 3/4˝ x 1˝
-04: 1˝
-05: 1-1/2˝
PULSE RATE
BLANK: 0.1 gal output
-1: 1 gal output
-10: 10 gal output
-100: 100 gal output
WPTN -A -C -01
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-1
WATER TEMPERATURE
-C: Cold water
Model Size
Coupling
Size
GPM (Gallons Per Minute)
Display Max
(Gallons)